
Name Contact Department
Sibyl Diver https://profiles.stanford.edu/sibyl-diver Earth Systems Science
Esther Conrad https://profiles.stanford.edu/esther-conrad Bill Lane Center for the American West
Newsha Ajami http://waterinthewest.stanford.edu/about/people/newsha-ajami Water in the West
Michelle Anderson https://law.stanford.edu/directory/michelle-wilde-anderson/ Stanford Law School
Bruce Cain https://west.stanford.edu/about/people/bruce-e-cain Bill Lane Center for the American West
Deland Chan https://ceas.stanford.edu/people/deland-chan Center for East Asian Studies
Shoshanah Cohen https://haas.stanford.edu/people/shoshanah-cohen Haas Center for Public Service
Jorge De Luna https://haas.stanford.edu/people/jorge-de-luna Haas Center for Public Service
Gabrielle Hecht https://profiles.stanford.edu/gabrielle-hecht History

Preeti Hehmeyer https://west.stanford.edu/about/people/preeti-hehmeyer Bill Lane Center for the American West
Suki Hoagland https://profiles.stanford.edu/suki-hoagland Earth Systems Program
Lianne Kurina https://profiles.stanford.edu/lianne-kurina Medicine - Primary Care & Population Health
Mike Mastrandrea https://profiles.stanford.edu/michael-mastrandrea Stanford Woods Institute for the Environment
Richard Nevle https://profiles.stanford.edu/richard-nevle Earth Systems Program
Derek Ouyang https://profiles.stanford.edu/derek-ouyang Regulation, Evaluation, & Governance Lab
Emily Polk https://profiles.stanford.edu/emily-polk Writing & Rhetoric Studies
Katherine Preston https://profiles.stanford.edu/katherine-preston Program in Human Biology
Luke Terra https://haas.stanford.edu/people/luke-terra Haas Center for Public Service
Joanne Tien https://vpge.stanford.edu/people/joanne-tien RAISE Doctoral Fellowship Program
Deborah Sivas https://law.stanford.edu/directory/deborah-a-sivas/ Stanford Law School
Jenny Suckale https://earth.stanford.edu/people/jenny-suckale#gs.kpq8am Geophysics
Gabrielle Wong-Parodi https://earth.stanford.edu/people/gabrielle-wong-parodi#gs.l56g0a Earth System Science
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